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Mounting holes: M3 20x75 mm

RYK-0505S/H is regulated 5V/5V with 0% minimum load ; 200 mA max
AM1D-1224SH30Z: 12/24V unregulated, min load unspecified

220 uF max - sensor does not specify input capacitance!
Sensor current < 15mA (specified <= 0.3W)
28V TVS -> up to 16% out-of-spec 24V allowed.
DC-DC Vout accuracy is +-3% & 1.2% Vout / 1% Vin
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